
Pos 

 

PORSCHE GT3CG 
1 
2 

 

PORSCHE GT3CP 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

PIC 

1 
2 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

O8 
34 

17 
28 
78 

9 
2 

O7 
88 
27 
13 

Name 

Martin HARVEY 
Shaun MCKAIGUE 

Daniel MORAD 
Scott HARGROVE 
Zacharie ROBICHON 
Christopher GREEN 
Etienne BORGEAT 
Tim SANDERSON(M) 
Marco CIRONE(M) 
Valerie CHIASSON 
Orey FIDANI 

Class 

PORSCHE GT3CG 

PORSCHE GT3CG 

PORSCHE GT3CP 

PORSCHE GT3CP 

PORSCHE GT3CP 

PORSCHE GT3CP 

PORSCHE GT3CP 

PORSCHE GT3CP 

PORSCHE GT3CP 

PORSCHE GT3CP 

PORSCHE GT3CP 

Best Tm 

1:08.049 

1:04.495 
1:04.641 
1:05.369 
1:05.483 
1:05.623 
1:05.678 
1:06.015 
1:06.506 
1:06.517 

Diff 

0.146 
0.874 
0.988 
1.128 
1.183 
1.520 
2.011 
2.022 

Best Speed 

128.554 
- 

135.638 
135.332 
133.825 
133.592 
133.307 
133.195 
132.515 
131.537 
131.515 

In Lap 

10 
0 

20 
16 
12 
12 

7 
13 
22 
13 
26 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 8/12/2016 6:30:31 PM 

Luc Veillette - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Alain O'Bomsawin - Race Director 

www.race-monitor.com (Iphone - Android) 

LIVE TIMING @ www.dl2-timing.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  DL2 Timing 

 

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Grand-Prix de Trois-Rivieres 

Porsche GT3 Cup Challenge Canada 

Essais / Practice #2 Porsche GT3 Cup Challenge Canada 

Practice (35:00 Time) started at 17:51:05 

Circuit de Trois-Rivieres 2.430 km 

8/12/2016 05:50 PM 


